
BITES

Bread with garlic butter

SNACKS

Van Dobbe Bitterballen (6st.)

Van Dobbe Snack Mix (12st.)

Loaded Nachos

100% Black Angus Ground Beef & Beans Chili, cheese, guacamole, sour cream, salsa, chili pepers

6,75

10,00

14,25

14,00

FINGERFOOD

Rustique Tapenade 

Bread platter served with 3 different spreads: aioli, olive - tomato tapenade and basil - sundried

tomato butter

15,50

Meat Board
Van Dobbe Bitterballen, chicken wings, frikandel, serrano ham, brie, olives, pistachios, cashew,  

pickles, nachos, fries with mayo, guacamole, sweet chili sauce

24,50

Mediterranean Board
Crispy fried shrimp, calamari, smoked salmon and trout, brie, olives, pistachios, cashew, pickles,

nachos, fries with mayo, guacamole, garlic sauce

25,00

Vegetarian Board
Mozzarella sticks, cheese sticks, mini spring rolls, sun dried tomatoes, brie, olives, pistachios,

cashew, pickles, nachos, fries with mayo, guacamole, sweet chili sauce

23,00

Sweet Potato Fries

With Parmesan cheese and truffle mayonnaise
6,50

SUPPLEMENTS

Fries with mayonnaise

Mixed salad

Warm vegetables

Marinated olives

5,00

6,00

5,00

3,50

best when shared

Bread 3,00



LUNCH

Gezond

BARRA GALLEGA SANDWICHES

Cheese, butcher’s ham, egg, cucumber, tomato, red onion and cocktail sauce
10,00

14,25

13,50

DUO SANDWICHES

Di Mare

Duo of smoked salmon with cocktail sauce and smoked trout with honey mustard dressing on toasted

tramezzini bread with mixed lettuce, red onion, sundried tomatoes, olives, balcamico and pesto oil

14,25

Carne

Duo of carpaccio with pine nuts and pumpkin seeds, parmesan cheese and truffle cream and vitello tonato

with tuna salad with red onion served on toasted tramezzini bread with mixed lettuce, sundried tomatoes,

olives, pesto oil and balsamico

15,75

14,75

GRILLED SANDWICHES

Ham and/or cheese
Butcher’s ham and/or cheese with garlic oil and cocktail sauce

9,50

11,25

13,00

12,75

Carpaccio
Beef carpaccio, gremolata, pine nuts, pumpkin seeds, parmesan cheese, truffle cream, rucola, pesto oil and balsamico

Tonno

Tuna salad, cucumber, tomato, mixed lettuce, red onion

Brie
Brie, stroop - apple syrup, cashew nuts, rucola, honey - mustard spread

14,00

Bali
Chicken filet, satay sauce, crispy onion, prawn crackers and tauge

Boneless Ribs

Tender, marinated ribs with tapas sauce, mixed lettuce and red onion

14,00

Hawaï
Ham, cheese, pineapple with garlic oil and cocktail sauce

Cheese, mozzarella, tomato, rucola, red onion, pesto oil with garlic oil and cocktail sauce

Ham, cheese, salami, red onion, chili sauce with garlic oil and cocktail sauce

Caprese

Momus



19,50

17,50

17,75

17,75

Van Dobbe Meat Croquettes

CLASSICS

With fries or bread
13,75

14,00

15,25

SALADS

Chicken Ceasar

Chicken filet, romaine, croutons, parmesan, bacon, traditional dressing

Shrimp Avo 

Tiger shrimps, avocado, iceberg lettuce, mix lettuce, shredded carrot, DRESSING

16,50

17,00

SOUPS

Tagliatelle Scampi

Aglio e olio - garlic oil with shrimps

Sunny Side Up Egg
3 eggs with ham/cheese/bacon or a variation
Farmers Egg Sandwich

3 eggs with ham, cheese, leek, bell pepper, mushrooms and onion
Club Sandwich
Chicken filet, bacon, cheese, tomato, egg, red onion, lettuce, cocktail sauce and fries

15,00

Tagliatelle Carbonara

Homemade carbonara sauce - bacon, egg, parmesan cheese, black pepper

Penne Napolitana Burrata

Fresh tomato basil sauce with burrata

Tagliatelle Arrabiata

Fresh, spicy tomato sauce and burrata

Tomato Cream Soup

Esther’s Onion Soup

Secret recipe of our chef, served with toast and molten cheese
Day Soup

PASTA

Tagliatelle Pesto Pistache

Homemade green pistachio pesto, marinated chicken, cherry tomatoes and topped with

parmesan cheese

7,50

8,00

7,50

19,00

Madeira Bacon

Bacon coated in madeira sauce, mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, croutons, onion and cashew nuts
16,50



SPECIALS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Homemade chicken schnitzel served with fries & mayonnaise and cucumber salad

15,50

MEATBALLS FROM LIEGE

Beef meatballs in sweet sour sauce with fries, salad and bread

15,50

DAY SOUP

7,50



PASTA

SIGNATURE BURGERS

CHEESEBURGER

100% Black Angus beef burger with cheddar cheese, tomato, iceberg lettuce,

caramelized onion, homemade sauce, onion rings; with fries and burger relish

VEGGIE BURGER

Avocado - soy patty, cheese, tomato, mix lettuce, pickles, onion; fries and

burger relish

Bacon

21,00

18,50

+1,50

19,50

17,50

17,75

17,75

TAGLIATELLE SCAMPI

Aglio e olio - garlic oil with shrimps

TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA

Homemade carbonara sauce - bacon, egg, parmesan cheese, black pepper

PENNE NAPOLITANA BURRATA

Fresh tomato basil sauce with burrata

TAGLIATELLE ARRABIATA

Fresh, spicy tomato sauce and burrata

TAGLIATELLE PESTO PISTACHE

Homemade green pistachio pesto, marinated chicken, cherry tomatoes, topped

with parmesan cheese.

19,00


