BITES

SNACKS

Bread with garlic butter	6,75
Van Dobbe Bitterballen (6st.)	10,00
Van Dobbe Snack Mix (12st.)	14,25
Loaded Nachos	14,00
100% Black Angus Ground Beef & Beans Chili, cheese, guacamole, sour cream, salsa, chili pepers	
Sweet Potato Fries	6,50
With Parmesan cheese and truffle mayonnaise	0,50
FINGERFOOD best when shared	
Rustique Tapenade	15,50
Bread platter served with 3 different spreads: aioli, olive - tomato tapenade and basil - sundried	
tomato butter	
Meat Board	24,50
Van Dobbe Bitterballen, chicken wings, frikandel, serrano ham, brie, olives, pistachios, cashew,	
pickles, nachos, fries with mayo, guacamole, sweet chili sauce	
Mediterranean Board	25,00
Crispy fried shrimp, calamari, smoked salmon and trout, brie, olives, pistachios, cashew, pickles,	
nachos, fries with mayo, guacamole, garlic sauce	
Vegetarian Board Mozzarella sticks, cheese sticks, mini spring rolls, sun dried tomatoes, brie, olives, pistachios,	23,00
cashew, pickles, nachos, fries with mayo, guacamole, sweet chili sauce	
Cashew, proties, hachos, fives with mayo, gracamore, sweet office sauce	
SUPPLEMENTS	
Fries with mayonnaise	5,00
Mixed salad	6,00
Warm vegetables	5,00
Marinated olives	3,50
Bread	3,00

LUNCH

BARRA GALLEGA SANDWICHES

Gezond Cheese, butcher's ham, egg, cucumber, tomato, red onion and cocktail sauce	10,00		
Carpaccio	14,25		
Beef carpaccio, gremolata, pine nuts, pumpkin seeds, parmesan cheese, truffle cream, rucola, pesto oil and balsamico	47.50		
Tonno Tuna salad, cucumber, tomato, mixed lettuce, red onion	13,50		
Brie	14,00		
Brie, stroop - apple syrup, cashew nuts, rucola, honey - mustard spread	.,,.,		
Bali Chicken filet, satay sauce, crispy onion, prawn crackers and tauge	14,00		
Boneless Ribs	14,25		
Tender, marinated ribs with tapas sauce, mixed lettuce and red onion	,		
DUO SANDWICHES			
Di Mare	15,75		
Duo of smoked salmon with cocktail sauce and smoked trout with honey mustard dressing on toasted			
tramezzini bread with mixed lettuce, red onion, sundried tomatoes, olives, balcamico and pesto oil			
Carne	14,75		
Duo of carpaccio with pine nuts and pumpkin seeds, parmesan cheese and truffle cream and vitello tonato with tuna salad with red onion served on toasted tramezzini bread with mixed lettuce, sundried tomatoes,			
olives, pesto oil and balsamico			
GRILLED SANDWICHES			
Ham and/or cheese Butcher's ham and/or cheese with garlic oil and cocktail sauce	9,50		
Hawaï Ham, cheese, pineapple with garlic oil and cocktail sauce	11,25		
Caprese	13,00		
Cheese, mozzarella, tomato, rucola, red onion, pesto oil with garlic oil and cocktail sauce			
Momus	12,75		
Ham, cheese, salami, red onion, chili sauce with garlic oil and cocktail sauce			

CLASSICS

Van Dobbe Meat Croquettes	13,75
With fries or bread Sunny Side Up Egg	14,00
3 eggs with ham/cheese/bacon or a variation	11,00
Farmers Egg Sandwich	15,25
3 eggs with ham, cheese, leek, bell pepper, mushrooms and onion	
Club Sandwich Chicken filet, bacon, cheese, tomato, egg, red onion, lettuce, cocktail sauce and fries	15,00
Chicken fiver, bacon, cheese, romaro, egg, rea omon, revince, cockraw sauce and thes	
SALADS	
Chicken Ceasar	16,50
Chicken filet, romaine, croutons, parmesan, bacon, traditional dressing	10,50
Shrimp Avo	17,00
Tiger shrimps, avocado, iceberg lettuce, mix lettuce, shredded ca <mark>r</mark> rot, DRESSING	,
Madeira Bacon	16,50
Bacon coated in madeira sauce, mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, croutons, onion and cashew nuts	
SOUPS	
Tomato Cream Soup	7,50
Esther's Onion Soup	8,00
Secret recipe of our chef, served with toast and molten cheese	0,00
Day Soup	7,50
PASTA	
Tagliatelle Scampi	19,50
Aglio e olio - garlic oil with shrimps	11,50
Tagliatelle Carbonara	17,50
Homemade carbonara sauce - bacon, egg, parmesan cheese, black pepper	,
Penne Napolitana Burrata	17,75
Fresh tomato basil sauce with burrata	
Tagliatelle Arrabiata	17,75
Fresh, spicy tomato sauce and burrata	
Tagliatelle Pesto Pistache	19,00
Homemade green pistachio pesto, marinated chicken, cherry tomatoes and topped with	
parmesan cheese	



SIGNATURE BURGERS

CHEESEBURGER	21,00
100% Black Angus beef burger with cheddar cheese, tomato, iceberg lettuce,	
caramelized onion, homemade sauce, onion rings; with fries and burger relish	
Bacon	+1,50
VEGGIE BURGER	18,50
Avocado - soy patty, cheese, tomato, mix lettuce, pickles, onion; fries and	(302)
burger relish	
PASTA	
TAGLIATELLE SCAMPI	19,50
Aglio e olio - garlic oil with shrimps	
TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA	17,50
Homemade carbonara sauce - bacon, egg, parmesan cheese, black pepper	
PENNE NAPOLITANA BURRATA	17,75
Fresh tomato basil sauce with burrata	
TAGLIATELLE ARRABIATA	17,75
Fresh, spicy tomato sauce and burrata	
	19,00
TAGLIATELLE PESTO PISTACHE	17,00
Homemade green pistachio pesto, marinated chicken, cherry tomatoes, topped	
with parmesan cheese.	